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TROLL

ORIENTEERING
CLUB

Nadine VERLINDEN

ASUB
Omloop : SE

Afstand : 2290m
Tijd : 0:43:17 (18'54"/km)

00:06:59
00:05:37
00:03:49
00:06:01
00:08:14
00:05:23
00:05:20
00:01:54

N WNE

00:12:36
00:16:25
00:22:26
00:30:40
00:36:03
00:41:23
00:43:17

332m
275m
210m
319m
252m
362m
337m
126m

Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

21'02"/km
20'25"/km
18'10"/km
18'52"/km
32'40"/km
14'52"/km
15'50"/km
15'05"/km

TROL

5/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Goedele STORMS 0:18:44
2. Casper VAN ROEY 0:27:45
3. Robert HOOFD 0:40:44
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